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SEE NOTE 1. 3

3 - DENOTES CHANGES MADE AT THIS REVISION.

1. EARTH POINT ON LAMP HOLDER. 3

EXPLODED VIEW
(Scale 1:2)

SECTION VIEW

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 LA129100 BODY,SUB NAV LIGHT 1
2 LA129303 LAMPHOLDER 1
3 LA129304 BULB, SUBNAV LIGHT, 24V/25W 1
4 LA129101 MOUNT, LAMPHOLDER, ANODISED 1
5 LA129302 CIRCLIP 1
6 LA129110 LENS, DOMED, POLISHED 1
7 RN0153-7 O-RING 1
8 LA129111 BEZEL, ANODISED & XYLAN COATED 1
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PRODUCT / PROJECT No.

LA129AA
PART  No.

DRAWING No.

MATERIALNOTES

THIRD ANGLE
±0.5°
±3.0
±1.5
±0.5

ANGULAR TOLERANCE
SIZE  >500
SIZE  >100  <500
SIZE  >0      <100

±0.5°
±0.05
±0.2
±1.0

ANGULAR TOLERANCE
TWO DECIMAL PLACE
ONE DECIMAL PLACE

FABRICATIONMACHINING
NO DECIMAL PLACES

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES AND BURRS
ALL DIMENSIONS BEFORE PLATING (UOS)

ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN MM (UOS)
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